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(edited by M. Dahò) 

Course Overview: 

This course introduces psychology students to academic English, focusing on reading, 

writing, and discussing research papers, psychological theories, and current topics in 

psychology. Students will engage in lectures, interactive discussions, film analyses, and 

project work to develop their specialized English skills. 

Modules: 

• Module 1 – Introduction: Course overview, basic English quiz, and analysis of 

research paper scheme. 

• Module 2 – Uncanny Valley, AI & Robotics: Exploration of Uncanny Valley effect in 

robotics and art. 

• Module 3 – Social Psychology and Groups: Introduction to social psychology, group 

dynamics, stereotypes, and media influence, including film viewing and analysis. 

• Module 4 – Moral Reasoning & Emotions in Decision Making: Introduction to 

cognitive psychology, moral dilemmas, emotional influences on decision making, and 

related research reading. 

• Module 5 – Learning Disorders: Overview of learning disorders, film viewing and 

analysis, and developmental psychology readings.  

• Module 6 – Emotional Reasoning & Psychopathology: Introduction on emotional 

reasoning, cognitive distortions and psychopathologies. 

• Modules 7 – Project Work: Student presentations on chosen research articles and 

feedback. 

Course Format: 

Lectures, discussions, quizzes, film analysis, and individual project work. Homework 

includes written summaries, reflections, and article reviews. 

 
Calendar: 



Lesson 1- Wednesday 17th September, h., 17/20 

Lesson 2- Friday 19th September h., 18/20 

Lesson 3- Saturday 20th September, h. 10/12 

Lesson 4- Monday 22nd September, h. 18/20 

Lesson 5- Wednesday 24th September, h. 18/20 

Lesson 6- Thursday 25th September, h.18/20 

Lesson 7- Monday 29th September, h.18/20 

Lesson 8- Wednesday 1st October, h. 18/20 

Lesson 9- Friday 3rd October, h. 18/20 

Lesson 10- Saturday 4th October, h. 11/13 

Lesson 11- Tuesday 7th October, h. 18/20 

Lesson 12- Friday 10th October, h. 18/20 

 


